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Teresa Adkins ME 207-474-3014 terry@HidVal.com IBHA, OHSA 2016

John Aippenspach MO 417-886-1069 rjaipper@sbcglobal.net ABRA, PHBA, APHA, PTHA, APHC y 2017

Mike Alexander KS 785-826-0017 malex@eaglecom.net ABRA, PHBA 2017

Adrienne Baisch ID 208-630-3610 abaisch40@gmail.com ISHSA, IHJA Y 2017

Bill Barcus KS 913-238-3139 billbarcus93@gmail.com Y 2018

Jana Barcus KS 913-333-2657 Y 2017

Katie Barnes ID 208-821-8801 katie.ennis1@gmail.com Y 2018

Vernee Barnett NV 775-720-2606 horsetrainerlady@yahoo.com POAC 2020

Jed Battson MO 417-300-6040 hshoerjv@gmail.com Y 2017

Don Beard WY 307-286-2491 gqtr@aol.com APHA, NSBA, WCHA, POA 2015

Darrell Bilke OK 405-826-2223 dbilke@pinto.org 2015

Marcy Blakely TX 817-304-3422 marcyblakely@gmail.com Y 2018

Michael Boesen Denmark 45-24416617 horse@longview.dk Y 2018

Peggy Bond-Heath OR 971-276-5431 northerngracestables@yahoo.com OFEA, POA Y 2018

Lorrie Boyer CO 970-370-3381 boyeragnews@gmail.com 2015

Annalee Brighton ID 208-569-1025 annaleereed@gmail.com Y 2018

Wayne Brooks OR 503-550-1371 wayne@brooksph.com Y 2016

Torry Brooks OR 503-706-8366 torry@brooksph.com OHSET Y 2016

Cyndi Brown OK 940-727-9757 cyndibrown@gmail.com NRCHA, NRHA, AQHA, APHA, USEF 2016

Marvin Butler TX 615-397-6754 butlercoosa@charter.net ARHA, POAC, 4-H, OHSA, RSNC Y 2016

Brent Callahan TX 918-760-7447 bostonmac@hotmail.com 2015

Jerry Carter FL judgejerry@att.net ABRA 2015

Mary Ann Cash MO 314-603-8897 macb70@juno.com 2015

Alison Chamberlain UK sally@mannogappaloosas.com 2015

Brianne Charters ID 208-369-1001 briannecharters@yahoo.com Y 2017

Larry Cline IN 765-412-2110 lakalute2012@yahoo.com PTHA, PHBA, IBHA, ABRA, POA 2016

Roy Cole NE 308-367-6313 rcole3@unl.edu 2016

Kelly Cole OR 541-643-3010 equipleasure@gmail.com OHA, OFEA, OHSET, POA Y 2018

Nancy Collins OR 503-351-6188 ncollins@marykay.com OHSET, 4-H, POA Y 2018

Jason Cook MO 417-389-3497 cookhorses@gmail.com Y 2016

Nora Cook OR 503-809-1193 ncpremiertraining@yahoo.com NFQHA Y 2018

Karen Craighead MO 573-220-3345 kcraighead35@gmail.com AQHA, IBHA, PTHA 2016

Karen Doby TX 334-596-0284 autiger677@gmail.com POA, OHSA 2017

Mack Dodsworth OR 541-570-5596 mackdodsworth@gmail.com Y 2018

Nicholas Donohue OR 503-593-8775 nick@donohuehorsemanship.com Y 2018

Katie Dove TX 432-813-4757 thebarmranch@gmail.com APHA 2015

Janette Dublin TX 817-7767129 jmsteffl63@gmail.com AQHA, AQHA VRH, APHA, NRHA, NRCHA 2015

Tierra Dumbrow OR 503-459-7754 tconnerph@gmail.com Y 2018

Anna Eader NM 505-832-4963 kate0012@msn.com IBHA,ABRA, PTHA, APHC 2016

Kathryn Erickson NM 719-688-2314 kathrynerickson9@gmail.com ApHC, PtHA, NSBA, AMHA 2020

Connie Evans ID 208-936-1014 evansqh4@aol.com ISHSA, PNW Drill Team, MV ISHSA, PNW Y 2017

Julie Fisher-Addante CO 719-207-2030 jaddante@bresnan.net 2015

Tiffany Fleury OR 503-201-9146 trbhorses@gmail.com Y 2018

Sally Jo Freund WA 509-396-4550 artisticimages10@hotmail.com APHA, PTHA, NSBA, IBHA, POAC, AMHA 2016

Teddy Fronke OR 907-687-6047 rockingtf@gmail.com Y 2017

Dick Gahimer FL 305-510-7176 dozoland@aol.com NRCHA, NSBA, APHC, APHA, IBHA 2016

Mavis Garber GA 706-871-5671 maciswg@hughes.net 2015

Grant Gibbs CO 209-369-8291 rotoharrow@aol.com 2015

David Glaser ID 208-989-5404 chranch3@gmail.com NCHA, NRCHA Y 2017
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Ralph Glenn CO 406-671-5029 ralpheglenn@gmail.com Y 2016

Lori Gordon PA 724-222-8938 lori@postquarterhorses.com AQHA, NSBA, APHA, APHC, IBHA, ABRA Y 2016

Dr. Joe Gotti TX 936-554-7722 jgotti@SFASU.edu Y 2018

Dan Grundwald WI 262-853-3249 dangrunewald@ymail.com ABRA, IBHA, ARHA 2016

Dennis Harris TX 940-224-1575 oxbowcowhorses@gmail.com AHSA- Western, English, Jumping, 4-H Y 2017

Robert Hartley OR hartleyperformance@msn.com 2016

Susanne Haug Germany 0049-1717195692 susanne_haug@t-online.de AQHA, APHA, ApHC, NRHA, NCHA, NRCHA 2020

Arleen Hensley VA 757-566-3715 arleen@hensleysshowhorses.com 2015

Joanna Hergenreder NE 308-367-5291 jhergenreder@unl.edu 2016

Linda Hitt CO 303-917-4121 jimlinhitt@msn.com NRHA, NRCHA, COVRHA, AQHA Rein Specialty Y 2018

Byron Hogan OK 806-339-1030 byronhogan81@gmail.com 2017

Emily Honey OR 541-745-8861 honeyemily@hotmail.com OFEA, PNW, 4-H Y 2016

Lita Hottel MN 507-830-0920 Lb.ranch@hotmail.com 2015

Doug Householder TX 979-690-7588 dh-horse@flash.net

Angie Hughes TX 209-304-9171 frombeginnerstowinners@gmail.com POA,  OHSA, 2017

Anne Hutchinson OK 580-276-6126 chcutters@yahoo.com 2016

Mary Ingwerson NE 402-267-3955 maryingwers@aol.com
APHA,ApHC,AQHA,  NRCHA,NSBA,PtHA,  

PHBA,POA 2015

Jim Isley NC 336-669-9548 jimisley@hotmail.com
AQHA, APHA, APHC, PHBA, NSBA, 

NASME 2020

Peggy Ivins LA 318-426-9381 pivins@aol.com PtHA, ApHC, POA 2016

DR Sam Jackson TX 806-786-4340 sam.jackson@ttu.edu APHA 2015

Deb Jarvis TX 214-642-0479 dfarvis71@gmail.com

APHA,ApHC,NSBA,  POA, ABRA, PHBA, 

AMHA 2015

Ann Jones GA 404-550-2882 jonescuttinghorses@yahoo.com

APHA, ApHC, ARHA, ABRA, IBHA, NSBA, 

PtHa, PHBA, POAC, WCHA 2020

Ann Judge CO 303-907-4782 annjudgewegener@netcin.net 2015

Sarah Keil TX 254-722-8432 sjeankeil@gmail.com Y 2017

Stephen Kelley CA 760-220-7636 SKREATAMAN@aol.com 2015

Colleen Kilpatrick- Riedle ID 208-659-5100 riedlecolleen@yahoo.com Y 2017

Christie King- Moree IN 765-457-1044 steelhorse0184@gmail.com 2015

Kathryn Kope FL 321-302-8404 kathrynkope@yahoo.com

AQHA,APHA, AQHA Versatility, ApHC 

ApHCC 2016

Jason Kopischke OK 580-399-6878 jkversatility@gmail.com Y 2018

Missy Kopischke OK 405-208-1810 jkversatility@gmail.com Y 2018

Betty Kowalski WI 262-470-0001 bettkowalski@aol.com ABRA, IBHA, POAC, 4H 2020

Jennifer Kurtz OR 503-544-1222 kurtzperformancehorses11@gmail.com Y 2016

Linda Lamarche NH 603-483-1044 ponies36@gmail.com POAC 2017

Darryl Landreth TX 706-302-5117 dklandreth@gmail.com 2015

Denise Lang OR 503-730-8274 determind.twylight@gmail.com Y 2017

Cassy Larson OR 503-507-7999 cassylarson.cl@gmail.com 4-H, OHSET, OFEA Y 2018

Ginny Larson MN 651-338-1761 glklazyg@gmail.com IBHA, ABRA, NSBA, POAC, PtHA 2020

Meri LeMay OK 918-261-2310 merilemay@aol.com AQHA, APHA, PTHA, PGBA, NSBA 2016

John Letham OK 405-373-1133 lethampony@aol.com 2015

Debby Letham OK 405-373-1133 lethampony@aol.com 2015

Matthew Livengood ID 206-909-0511 mdlivngood@aol.com NRHA 2017

Linda Long TX 765-669-1201 nsballong@earthlink.net APHA, APHC, NSBA, NRHA 2016

Gail Mann OR 541-979-6418 mannsqh@smt-net.com PNWQHA, POAC Y 2016

Dan Mannion CA 916-869-8837 mannionranch@gmail.com APHA, ABRA, PINTO, NSBA, APHC 2015

Rick Maxson OK 918-688-8483 rickmaxson@hotmail.com NRCHA, USEF, PtHA, APHC 2016

Laird McCabe OR 541-760-7301 mccabecolttraining@gmail.com Y 2016

Randi McCallum ID 208-870-0591 randi@mccallumquarterhorses.com ISHSA, POA Y 2017

Rick McLain TX 641-891-3053 APHA, APHC, IBHA, ABRA 2016

Sharon McLeod TX 972-971-1637 qhldy@aol.com ACTA Y 2018

Jack Mervin ID 208-651-0482 jm1strateranch@gmail.com NRCHA Y 2018
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Rich Mervin ID 208-660-4497 NRCHA Y 2018

T.L. Meyer NE 308-520-1129 plainbaymare@gmail.com FQHR, 4-H Y 2016

Douglas Mileham Canada 705-639-2956 milehamshowhorses216@hotmail.com APHA, PBHA, APHC 2016

Bob Milks MI 989-620-0766 milksrobert@yahoo.com 2015

Tammy Mills OR 503-348-8319 asset_advantage@msn.com PTHA, POA, OHA Y 2017

Lisa Moden TX 903-814-7374 lisamaden@gmail.com 2015

Karla Moffit OR 503-819-1995 pactrain@aol.com AHA Y 2016

LeAnn Moore MO 417-254-1482 prettypastures@msn.com Y 2016

Susan Moore OR 541- 776-4957 susan@at-horsehardwear.com Y 2016

Howard Moore OR 541-840-4891 howard@at-horsehardwear.com NRHA Y 2016

Jodie Moore BC 604-807-3699 jmoore-1@hotmail.com APHA, PTHA, ABRA, HCBC Y 2017

Ron Morris NM 505-417-6167 lhrramorris@juno.com PHBA, ABRA 2016

Vicki Munie TX 830-237-2483 glitzycowgirl@gmail.com IBHA, PHBA, ABRA, PTHA, AMHA 2016

Joseph Munie TX 930-237-2493 glitzycowgirl@gmail.com IBHA, ABHA, PTHA 2016

Glenn Murray TX 325-451-4196 glennmurraycvx@yahoo.com Y 2018

Lauren Murrell CA 916-690--2911 blstables@frontiernet.net PTHA, ABRA, APHC 2017

Tom Neel TX 940-859-6585 Neelranch07@embarqmail.com 2015

Cory Odle OR 541-941-1637 coreyodle@yahoo.com JCHA Y 2016

Sara Osborn WA 360-600-9566 doubleoranch@gmail.com Y 2018

JoAnn Oswald OR 541-620-4510 oswaldd@yahoo.com

NFQHA, ABRA, OHSET, POA, NMDA, 

OFEA 2015

Jennifer Paulson OR 541-619-5115 mxranch@comcast.net OFEA, NQHF, AQHA Y 2016

Richard Petty OR 805-637-2990 RPetty4353@AoL.com 2015

Jill Phillips MI 517-617-9018 rockingpranch@rocketmail.com ARHA, POAC, ABRA 2017

LaRena Phillips TX 903-662-5087 larena@phillipsfarm.com POAC, PtHA 2020

Tracey Pope OR 503-550-1275 spiritrunranch@gmail.com TEA, OHSET, 4-H Y 2016

Daniel Potter AR 479-531-6119 dpotts2010@gmail.com Y 2016

Mona Prater MO 573-2200492 praterfarms11@ktis.net 2015

Christina Price-White TX 940-218-3959 teepee1124@gmail.com ApHC, APHA 2020

Joby Priest NM 575-202-3646 priest@nmsu.edu 2015

Angie Reichert FL 850-826-0347 f15angier@aol.com ABRA, POA 2020

James Rhoades GA 912-218-8813 randy@conleysheetmeatel.com PHBA, NSBA 2018

Stacey Riggs OR 503-998-3761 sriggstraining@gmail.com Y 2018

Stephanie Schmidt OR 541-280-6622 schmidtranchqh@yahoo.com Y 2016

Dick Sieverson OR 541-977-2829 COCHA, CRCC, BMCA, NCHA, SOCHA Y 2016

Dennis Sigler TX 940-372-0209 dsigler@tamu.edu 2020

Scott Simms MO 660-679-1833 scott.cheri.simms@gmail.com UHCA, EXCA, Midwest Ranch Horse Assn. Y 2017

Julie Singer OR 503-581-7930 jaslivestockus@yahoo.com 4-H, OHSET, OFEA, MRO, MRA Y 2016

Leigh Ann Skurupey FL 303-910-1752 skurupeyla@gmail.com APHA 2016

Pat Smith GA 404-434-1389 judgepsmith@gmail.com 2015

Kim Smith TN 615-714-3202 ksmith@allianceanimalecare.com ARHA POA 2015

Tricia Smith-Hickey KS 620-341-2899 tsmith_cutter@yahoo.com Y 2018

Emily Spray IN 765-490-9001 e.spray@aol.com IBHA, ABRA, POAC 2016

Caryl Stephens FL 352-318-7502 newtransitions@yahoo.com USDF L, USEF 2020

Chris Strine OH 419-651-4027 castrine@zoominternet.net APHA, PtHA, ABRA 2017

Laurie Taylor WA 425-408-2389 EquisRiding@aol.com 2015

Nell Tekampe WI 815-790-4188 showhorse17@hotmail.com PHBA, IBHA, ABRA, NSBA, POAC 2020

Mandi Thompson CA 916-616-2224 n2loping@gmail.com Y 2018

Sue Thompson OR 541-251-0069 sthompson021@centurylink.net POA Y 2018

Heather Thrapp-Mauck OR 541-261-3253 longtrot@centurylink.net Y 2018

Dale Timmermann IL 815-790-6006 horseshoes@ameritch.net 2017

Penny Turner ID 208-599-2522 plturner57@gmail.com Y 2017

Tinker Turner AR 479-518-6522 tinkerturner@gmail.com FQHR Y 2017
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Diana VanOrman OR 541-520-6473 vodteam@msn.com OHSET, 4-H Y 2016

Jeff Veitch CO 970-497-0077 jjveitch@gmail.com NRCHA 2015

T.E. Vinci LA 985-778-3042 t.e.vinci@yahoo.com NRCHA, AQHA 2015

Brandy Von Holten MO 660-668-0880 vonholtenranch@yahoo.com AHCA Y 2020

Roberta Walton TX 254-592-1813 robertawalton7911@gmail.com 2015

Allen Walton TX 254-592-2320 AWALTON677@gmal.com 2015

Lorie Walton NM 214-491-9069 lori@waltonranch.com

NRCHA, NVRHA, WSVRHA, AQHA RANCH 

VERSATILITY, POAC 2016

Trevor Walton MI 989-465-2085 trvrwalton@gmail.com NRHA, ARHA, FQHR, IBHA, ABRA 2017

Butch Watson AR 479-644-1930 barlquarterhorses@gmail.com PHBA, IBHA, ABRA, POAC Y 2016

Gary Webb MO 417-459-8741 garywebb@missouristate.edu NRCHA, ABRA, FQHR Y 2016

Alicia Wendt OK 214-578-8956 gwendt1@windstream.net Y 2018

Tamara Whitt WA 360-561-5843 tammie_whitt@hotmail.com AQHA L1, POAC 2020

Michael Whittemore TX 806-420-3861 mlwluke@yahoo.com Y 2018

Maryann Willoughby KS 620-544-2168 willmaw@pld.com AQHA, NRHA, NRCHA, APHA, APHC 2017

Betty Wilson TX 806-663-9695 bwilson@

APHA PRHA PHTA POA AMHA AQHA 

ABRA NSBA 2015

Cindy Wolverton NE 402-641-4490 ckwolverton@gmail.com APHA 2016

B.F. Yeates TX 979.846.0936 bjyeates@gmail.com APHA,AQHARHV 2015

Les Zadina NE 308-289-6511 equine@prairieinet.net PtHA, NSBA, ABRA, POAL, AMHC 2020

Sharon Zucker OR 541-259-2148 sjzucker.horses@gmail.com OFEA, WLDTA, POA, 4-H, OHSET Y 2016
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